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DESIGNATION 

Joint Secretary 

Chairperson 
Vice-Chairperson 
Secretary 
Joint Secretary 

Treasurer 
Joint Treasurer 

Members 

BLOSSOM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANIRAM, GORAKHPUR 

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION: 2023-24 

Manager 
Blossomn Senior Secondary School 

Maniram. Gorkkhpur (U P.)-273007 

NAME 

Dr. Denzil M. Denis 

Mr. Pramod Pandey 
Mr. Deepak Kumar Gupta 
Mrs. Anjana Rajpal 
Mr. Nandlal Maddheshiya 
Mrs. Itishree Barat 

Mrs. Pratima Dubey 
Mrs. Vijayshree 
Mr. Umashankar Jaiswal 

Mr. Amrit Jaiswal 

Mrs. Gunja Devi 
Mr. Rajendra 
Mr. Mukesh 

Mr. Uttam Singh 

WARD NAME 

Saurabh Kumar Gupta 

Raunak Rajpal 
Nancy Maddheshiya 

Shristi Singh 
Mehak Jaiswal 

Shivam 

Pallavi Jaiswal 
Khushi Chauhan 

Laxmi 

Harshit Singh 

CLASS 

LKG 

XII 

IX 

LKG 

XI 

VI 

IV 

X 

Admission 
No. 

PRINCIPAL 

3101 

2290 

2586 

3108 

2791 

3120 

PRINCIPAL 

898 

1998 

1999 

995 

$ENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANIRAM GORAKHPUR 

(Atiated to C8SE Dehi) 
Afiaton No-2130919 

Schooi No.-70510 
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