## BLOSSOM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANIRAM, GORAKHPUR

## **PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION: 2023-24**

Sr. No.	DESIGNATION	NAME	WARD NAME	CLASS	Admission No.
1	Chairperson	Dr. Denzil M. Denis	-	-	-
2	Vice-Chairperson	Mr. Pramod Pandey	-	-	-
3	Secretary	Mr. Deepak Kumar Gupta	Saurabh Kumar Gupta	LKG	3101
4	Joint Secretary	Mrs. Anjana Rajpal	Raunak Rajpal	XII	2290
5	Joint Secretary	Mr. Nandlal Maddheshiya	Nancy Maddheshiya	IX	2586
6	Treasurer	Mrs. Itishree Barat	-	-	-
7	Joint Treasurer	Mrs. Pratima Dubey	-	-	-
8	Members	Mrs. Vijayshree	Shristi Singh	1	3108
		Mr. Umashankar Jaiswal	Mehak Jaiswal	1	2791
		Mr. Amrit Jaiswal	Shivam	LKG	3120
		Mrs. Gunja Devi	Pallavi Jaiswal	XI	898
		Mr. Rajendra	Khushi Chauhan	VI	1998
		Mr. Mukesh	Laxmi	IV	1999
		Mr. Uttam Singh	Harshit Singh	Х	995

Shikhe Singh

Manager

Biossom Senior Secondary School Maniram. Gorkkhpur (U.P.)-273007 Jen 8.

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
SUM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
MANIRAM GORAKHPUR
(Atiliated to CBSE, Delhi)
Affiliation No-2130919
School No-70510